
4-Sep-22 4-Sep-22

Qualifiers Qualifiers

Tanya Barbour and Meg Grace Edwards and Julian

Peter Arnold and Chance Jo Bertrand and Skye

Jerry Yelich O'Connor and Meadow Susan Dainty and Gracie

Susan Dainty and Gracie Elizabeth Robinson and Doris

Jo Bertrand and Skye Tanya Barbour and Meg

Grace Edwards and Julian Elizabeth Robinson and Hudson

Elizabeth Robinson and Hudson Denise Judd and Indy

Elizabeth Robinson and Doris Jerry Yelich O'Connor and Meadow

Denise Judd and Indy Jocelyn Jensen and Baylee

Anne Bennett and Edna

Peter Arnold and Chance

Di Munford and Spud

Ros Saffer and Reggie

Karen Magorian and Kola

Judge: Maree Boreham Judge: Maree Boreham

Hibiscus Coast Dog Training Club Hibiscus Coast Dog Training Club

Novice Container Configuration A Novice Container Configuration B



4-Sep-22 4-Sep-22

Qualifiers Qualifiers

Sarah Manders and Bailee Jo Limmer and Roy

Tanya Barbour and Denzel Adele Williams and Halo

Susie Londer and Mila Sandra Gow and Zico

Melissa Parris and Zee Adele Williams and Breaker

Barbara Bates and Buddy-Rose Jan Anderson and Ziggy

Eva Cadario and Barra Nicki Oade and Juno

Matilda van Rijnberk and Chino Kim Maly and Ben

Joanna Upton and Nyx Eva Cadario and Barra

Matilda van Rijnberk and Chino

Vicki Hinton and George

Matilda van Rijnberk and Brody

Michelle Turner and Gypsy Rose

Nicki Oade and Drama

Judge: Jim Wyeth

Hibiscus Coast Dog Training Club

Advanced Vehicles

Judge: Shiree Brockie

Hibiscus Coast Dog Training Club

Advanced Containers



4-Sep-22 4-Sep-22

Qualifiers Qualifiers

Eva Cadario and Barra Christine Martin and Dixie

Jan Voss and Halley Hayley Secombe and Kaigen

Adele Wiliams and Haze Helen Carter and Trax

Jan Anderson and Scooter Gina Reid and Pace

Tanya Barbour and Denzel Grace Edwards and Julian

Susie Londer and Dusty Nicki Oade and Juno

Christine Martin and Dixie Susie Londer and Dusty

Elizabeth Robinson and Hudson Simone Clarke and Gauge

Lynda Cummins and Blaze Vicki Hinton and George

Hayley Secombe and Kaigen Jacqueline Lewis and Sir Billy Bob

Claire Mead and Sassy Sarah Manders and Bailee

Kerrie Ford and Nina Helen Carter and Trax

Denise Judd and Indy Jacqueline Lewis and Max

Karen Magorian and Tehya Gaye Stammers and Glitch

Grace Edwards and Julian Louie Chang and Allie

Desley Bradley and Issi Ros Saffer and Reggie

Gina Reid and Pace Elizabeth Robinson and Doris

Susie Londer and Mila Matilda van Rijnberk and Brody

Susan Melling and Dixie

Jocelyn Jensen and Baylee

Gina Reid and Dart

Karen Magorian and Kola

Claire Mead and Ruby

Ros Saffer and Reggie

Jacqueline Lewis and Max

Louie Chang and Allie

Peter Arnold and Chance

Judge: Shiree Brockie Judge: Jim Wyeth

Novice Interior Novice Exterior

Hibiscus Coast Dog Training Club Hibiscus Coast Dog Training Club





4-Sep-22

Qualifiers

Sarah Manders and Bailee

Christine Martin and Dixie

Irene Wallmannsberger and Bella

Adele Wiliams and Haze

Kerrie Ford and Nina

Lynda Cummins and Blaze

Gina Reid and Pace

Simone Clark and Gauge

Gaye Stammers and Glitch

Jan Voss and Halley

Elizabeth Robinson and Hudson

Helen Carter and Trax

Gary Martin and Luna

Jan Anderson and Scooter

Sue Melling and Dixie

Sandra Lee Gow and Rooney

Louie Chang and Allie

Jacqueline Lewis and Sir Billy Bob

Peter Arnold and Chance

Helen Carter and Kao

Jo Bertrand and Skye

Hayley Secombe and Kaigen

Susie Londer and Mila

Gina Reid and Dart

Karen Magorian and Tehya

Elizabeth Robinson and Doris

Judge: Maree Boreham

Novice Vehicle

Hibiscus Coast Dog Training Club


